
QFN
VIEWED FROM TOP

24

25

34

48

AFTER MOUNTING

PIN 1

10

24

25

34

3548

T1 T1 T2

PIN 1

25

34

3548

RECOMMENDED 
PCB PADS

PIN 1

10

11 24 11

10

11

35

T2

DAISY CHAIN
NET LIST

PINS PINS PINS

1 ~ 2 3 ~ 4 5 ~ 6

7 ~ 8 9 ~ 10  11 ~ 12

13 ~ 14 15 ~ 16  17 ~ 18

19 ~ 20 21 ~ 22  23 ~ 24

25 ~ 26 27 ~ 28 29 ~ 30

31 ~ 32 33 ~ 34 35 ~ 36

37 ~ 38 39 ~ 40 41 ~ 42

43 ~ 44 45 ~ 46 47 ~ 48
B434800A

SCALE REVDRAWING NO.SIZE

TITLE

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

48-LEAD 5mm P0.35mm 
QFN DAISY CHAIN

SHEET 3 OF 5

10:1


